TRACY’S GENERAL STORE

ALMO, IDAHO

CHRONOLOGIC LIST OF OWNERSHIP & ADDITIONS

1894 — Eames Brothers (William Eames and Henry T. Eames) built small log store
1894-1897 A second larger log building was added to the first
1894-1897 The brick section was added with a second story dance hall

1894-1901 Eames Brothers
1901-1906 Tracy Bros.

1906-1919
1920-1921
1921-1927
1927-1940
1940-1946
1946-1954
1954-1981
1981-1984
1984-2007
2007

Tracy Bros.
Unknown

Name Unknown
Eames & Tracy

J.E. Tracy

J.E. Tracy

J.E. Tracy

J.E. Tracy Inc.
Tracy’s General Store
Tracy General Store

Henry and William Eames

William Tracy, Albert Tracy, and Fanny Marilla Tracy
Albert Tracy

Bateman & Horn

Henry Eames

William Eames and Joseph Tracy

Joseph Tracy

Joseph E. Tracy & Bert Franklin Tracy partnership
Bert Franklin Tracy

Tracy Corporation

William Tracy & Phyllis Tracy

Wynn R. Dewsnup



