

TRACY'S GENERAL STORE
ALMO, IDAHO

CHRONOLOGIC LIST OF OWNERSHIP & ADDITIONS

1894 – **Eames Brothers** (William Eames and Henry T. Eames) built small log store
1894-1897 A second larger log building was added to the first
1894-1897 The brick section was added with a second story dance hall

1894-1901	Eames Brothers	Henry and William Eames
1901-1906	Tracy Bros.	William Tracy, Albert Tracy, and Fanny Marilla Tracy
1906-1919	Tracy Bros.	Albert Tracy
1920-1921	Unknown	Bateman & Horn
1921-1927	Name Unknown	Henry Eames
1927-1940	Eames & Tracy	William Eames and Joseph Tracy
1940-1946	J.E. Tracy	Joseph Tracy
1946-1954	J.E. Tracy	Joseph E. Tracy & Bert Franklin Tracy partnership
1954-1981	J.E. Tracy	Bert Franklin Tracy
1981-1984	J.E. Tracy Inc.	Tracy Corporation
1984-2007	Tracy's General Store	William Tracy & Phyllis Tracy
2007	Tracy General Store	Wynn R. Dewsnap